Pos
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19

20
21

22

23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Num
5295

5169
5097
5036
5331

5141
5084
5231
5257
5201
5199
5328
5212
5297
5001
5294
5107
5240

5139

5182
5234

5283

5028
5221
5032

5125
5223
5027
5121
5286
5277
5220
5025

Atleta
SOLANGE BENTO BELA

KARLA RESENDE

FABRICIA ALVES LIMA
CATARINA GARCIA PONTES
CLAUDIA PIRES ZAMBIANCO

JEANNE FERREIRA

ELISANGELA DIAS

NEIDE MANZONI DA COSTA PEREIRA
PRISCILA GABRIELA PINTO GUSMAO
MARIA DOS SANTOS

MARIA CLAUDIA MELO PIVA PIVA
YARA REGINA CAMILLO REGINA
MAURICELIA DO N LEME LEME
STEPHANI SANTOS SILVA

HELENA DOS REIS

SIRLEI DOMINGOS

FLORA SUCUPIRA

PATRICIA FERREIRA

JANDIRA AMARAL DE LIMA

LUCIANA VALLE
NERVINA ROCHA

SABINE GOBBI

BETANIA FERREIRA
MIRYA TASMANYA GOMES FERREIRA
CAMILA DA SILVA MARQUES

GRAZIELE VISCOVINE

MONICA NOGUEIRA

GILMARA C PEREIRA

GISLAINE MARCONDES

SANDRA MARIZ DE AZEVEDO ZANARDO
ROMILDA ROMUALDO

MIRIAN DIAS

ARIANA FONSECA
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CORRIDA NHL

5KM

SX.

M M M

b o e o e e T e e e e e o I o A o B i

M T M M M M M m

Idd.

35

46
37
36
43

44
41
61
41
32
43
22
47
36
40
48
46
47

47

39
51

41

39
37
34

38
30
33
41
42
46
36
37

FEM

Faixa
F3039

FA049
F3039
F3039
FA049

F4049
F4049
F6099
F4049
F3039
F4049
F1329
F4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F3039
F5059

F4049

F3039
F3039
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
FA049
FA049
FA049
F3039
F3039

F.E

O 00 N o N U B B RP W ERE NN PR
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o

11

12
13
14
10
11

Equipe

EQUIPE CORRIDA
PARA TODOS ITU

VINI LOPES

PREFEITURA DE
MONTE MOR

UFFA

ECORT
AVULSO
CORRER CAJAMAR
EFGL 1313
CORRE CAJAMAR
TOPENERGY
CORRE CAJAMAR
ECORT
ADVENTUS RUN
CROSS ITU

CORRIDA PARA
TODOS DE ITU

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

BOLA RUNNING

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

SECRETARIA DE
ESPORTES MONTE
MOR

UFFA
CORRE CAJAMAR

CORRIDA PARA
TODOS ITU

ADVENTUS RUN

ADVENTUS RUN
CORRE CAJAMAR
ECORT
AVULSO
CORRE CAJAMAR
ECORT TIETE

Tempo
00:19:07

00:23:16
00:24:35
00:24:42
00:24:55

00:25:24
00:25:43
00:25:55
00:26:06
00:26:22
00:26:32
00:26:33
00:26:39
00:26:45
00:27:02
00:27:07
00:27:08
00:27:24

00:27:27

00:27:31
00:27:46

00:27:49

00:27:52
00:27:53
00:28:16

00:28:17
00:28:18
00:28:20
00:28:25
00:28:35
00:28:38
00:28:48
00:29:14



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44
45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52

53
54

55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67

5115
5081
5215
5312
5244
5203
5236
5008

5298

5200

5281
5313
5035

5276

5122
5184
5003
5217
5301

5296
5082

5289
5108

5191
5219
5056
5037
5204
5073
5267
5062
5090

5266
5222

VANDA MARIA

ELIS REGINA RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
MERCIA DA SILVA LIMEIRA

VALERIA ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA ROSA LUIZ

MARIALVA SEGABINASSI SEGABINASSI
NILZA MANUELA RODRIGUES COIMBRA
ALESSANDRA ANDRADE OLIVEIRA

SUELEN MENDES FERRAREZ DOS
SANTOS

MARIA DE LOURDES FERREIRA
NARBONA

MARGARIDA MACIEL
VANDA GOMES
CAROLINE DOS SANTOS COLETO

ROMILDA APARECIDA GODOI
RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA

GISLAINE MARTINS

LUCIERI APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA DA CUNHA SILVA
MICHELE AMARAL

TATIANE FREIRE DA SILVA

STEFANY CRISTINA PASCOAL DA SILVA
ELISABETH CRISTINA GOMES

SARA SILVA FRANCISCO
FRANCIELE AMARAL FERREIRA

MARCELA BEATRIZ LOPES SIQUEIRA
MIRIAM MOREIRA NEVES

DANIELA CRISTINA PAES DE OLIVEIRA
CATIA APARECIDA BELASCO

MARINA BETIOL

EDNA COSTA

RENATA MARTINS

DEBORA RODRIGUES

EMILY CORDEIRO RODRIGUES

RENATA GOMES DA SILVA
MONALISA BORGES

16/07/2023 - 16:33:03

CORRIDA NHL

5KM  FEM
F 57 F5059
F 26 F1329
F 43  F4049
F 44  F4049
F 28 F1329
F 59  F5059
F 60 F6099
F 42  F4049
F 33 F3039
F 47  F4049
F 57 F5059
F 45  F4049
F 27 F1329
F 43  F4049
F 34 F3039
F 56 F5059
F 31 F3039
F 42  F4049
F 38 F3039
F 31 F3039
F 30 F3039
F 44  F4049
F 23  F1329
F 42  F4049
F 45  F4049
F 42  F4049
F 42  F4049
F 34 F3039
F 46  F4049
F 41  F4049
F 44  F4049
F 13  F1329
F 41  F4049
F 46  F4049

15
16

17

12

18

19

20

13

14
21
15

16
17

22

23
24
25
26
18
27
28
29

30
31

ADVENTUS RUN
ECORT
CORRE CAJAMAR
TURMA SS
AVULSO
EFGL 1313
ECORT

EQUIPE CORRIDA
PARA TODOS

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

SANTISTAS
CORREDORES

TIMECAJAMAR
DIVAS DE DOMINGO

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

FORTE METAL

DIVAS DE DOMINGO

CORRE CAJAMAR

CORREDORES DA
ALEGRIA

EQUIPE FOCO
MAXIMO

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

PASSO A PASSO

AVULSO

AVULSO

BOLA RUNING

PROJETO ASCAN

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

TOP TEAM PAULINIA

00:29:50
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:07
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:31:05
00:31:28

00:31:30

00:31:45

00:31:59
00:32:00
00:32:03

00:32:28

00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:32:52
00:33:19

00:33:20
00:33:22

00:33:26
00:33:33

00:33:36
00:33:39
00:34:04
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:23
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:35:01

00:35:31
00:35:35



68
69
70
71

72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

5094
5230
5033
5043

5261
5293

5098
5068
5047
5194
5140
5104

5177
5116
5262
5015
5135
5302

5170
5241
5077
5322
5228
5316

5245
5318
5256

ESTER REGINA FERRARI
NAYARA KARINE
CARLA ALBUQUERQUE

CIBELE APARECIDA CORDEIRO DOS
SANTOS

REGINA CAMILLO
SILVIA CLEIDE SERAFIM DE LIMA

FATIMA BOFF

DULCE HELENA DE ANDRADE
CRISTIANE ALVES

MARCIELI ALEIXO DA SILVA
JAQUELINE ALEIXO ALVES
VITORIA MARCONDES

LETICIA BARBOSA

GICELI VOLTOLIN

REGINA PAULINO LEITE PAULINO

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS SILVA
JACIARA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA OLIVEIRA
TATIANE MARCONDES

KELMANNE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MARTINS

EDUARDA SILVA ABREU
VIVIANE AMURIM

NATALIA MELINCHENCO REIS
VANESSA FERREIRA DE SOUZA

PAULA MARIA RODRIGUES CUNHA
VANIA CARDOSO

PRISCILA DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
PEDROSO

16/07/2023 - 16:33:03

CORRIDA NHL

5KM  FEM
F 55  F5059
F 30 F3039
F 46  F4049
F 39 F3039
F 46  F4049
F 36 F3039
F 53  F5059
F 52  F5059
F 38 F3039
F 31 F3039
F 38 F3039
F 16 F1329
F 22 F1329
F 45  F4049
F 48  F4049
F 51 F5059
F 37 F3039
F 44  F4049
F 36 F3039
F 32 F3039
F 11  FO012
F 40  F4049
F 38 F3039
F 30 F3039
F 42  F4049
F 44  F4049
F 43  F4049

19
32
20

33
21

22
23
24

34
35

25
36

26
27

37
28
29

38
39
40

OS KANSADOS
ARAUJO
DS TEAM

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

CORRE CAJAMAR

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

AGUIA DE FOGO
ADVENTUS RUN
OS KANSADOS
OS KANSADOS

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

DIVAS DE DOMINGO
SEM EQUIPE

NHL
REQUALIFICADORA

CORRE CAJAMAR

CORRE CAJAMAR

SECRETARIA DE
ESPORTES MONTE
MOR

CHEETARAS
DIVAS DE DOMINGO

00:35:43
00:36:26
00:36:39
00:36:47

00:36:50
00:36:52

00:37:03
00:38:03
00:38:24
00:41:32
00:41:34
00:42:17

00:42:43
00:43:20
00:43:27
00:43:28
00:43:40
00:44:15

00:44:22
00:44:30
00:44:41
00:46:18
00:46:18
00:46:42

00:48:36
00:48:43
00:50:27
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